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M35 100 Meter Dash (Day 3 - Friday 18/10/2013) 

======================================================================== 

         WMA: #  9.97                                                           

    Name                     Age Team                   Prelims  Wind H# 

======================================================================== 

Preliminaries 

  1  2531 Ossai, Esmei       M38 Great Britai             11.06Q  NWI  2  

  2  3883 Ridley, Babatunde  M35 United State             11.07Q  NWI  1  

  3  2828 Kamimura, Hirota   M36 Japan                    11.22Q  NWI  5  

  4  2567 White, Ed          M39 Great Britai             11.25Q  NWI  3  

  5  3506 Van Wyk, Frederick M38 South Africa             11.41Q  NWI  4  

  6  3667 St Louis, Albert   M39 Trinidad and             11.19Q  NWI  2  

  7  4062 Gamez, Anibal      M38 Venezuela                11.31Q  NWI  1  

  7  3428 Zaitcev, Ivan      M37 Russia                   11.31Q  NWI  5  

  9  2263 Premont, Jean-Maur M37 France                   11.50Q  NWI  4  

  9  3361 Bubnov, Pavel      M37 Russia                   11.50Q  NWI  3  

 11   919 da Silva Peres, El M35 Brazil                   11.60q  NWI  5  

 12  3558 Sabater Santonja,  M37 Spain                    11.65q  NWI  5 V11712 

 13  1561 Flores Fernandez,  M39 Chile                    11.72q  NWI  3  

 14  3474 Kock, Andrew Julia M37 South Africa             11.73q  NWI  1  

 15  1422 Mitchell, Andre    M36 Canada                   11.79q  NWI  1  

 16  3938 Wheeler, Edward    M36 United State             11.82q  NWI  3  

 17  4008 Ovelar, Mauricio   M37 Uruguay                  11.89   NWI  2  

 18    54 Arepia, Ariel Dari M38 Argentina                11.92   NWI  5  

 19   237 Ferreyra, Hernan H M37 Argentina                12.04   NWI  4  

 20  2947 Lopez, Roman       M36 Mexico                   12.10   NWI  4  

 21  1202 Pereira, Marcos Ro M36 Brazil                   12.11   NWI  4  

 22  3197 Hidalgo Contreras, M38 Peru                     12.12   NWI  5  

 23  1654 Opazo Oyarce, Rodr M36 Chile                    12.14   NWI  1  

 24   121 Campero, Andres Al M36 Argentina                12.38   NWI  3  

 25  1126 Mateus, Rodrigo    M35 Brazil                   12.50   NWI  4  

 26   173 De Angelis, Fabian M38 Argentina                12.55   NWI  2  

 27  1520 Castillo Guardia,  M37 Chile                    12.58   NWI  1  

 28    89 Bergonzi, Gustavo  M39 Argentina                12.71   NWI  1  

 29   416 Pelaez Lastra, Edu M36 Argentina                12.72   NWI  4  

 30  2000 Zamora Castellon,  M36 Costa Rica               12.77   NWI  5  

 31   865 Cavedini Bisneto,  M35 Brazil                   12.81   NWI  3  

 32  3606 Sundvall, Marcus   M36 Sweden                   12.87   NWI  1  

 33   862 Casiraghi, Fabiano M35 Brazil                   12.93   NWI  2  

 34   957 Dos Passos, Valmir M38 Brazil                   12.98   NWI  2  

 35  1247 Romani Moreira, Ju M35 Brazil                   13.34   NWI  3  

 36   570 Coenraad, Rothmar  M35 Aruba                    14.21   NWI  5  

 --  2818 Beckford, James    M38 Jamaica                    DNS   NWI  2  
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M35 100 Meter Dash (Day 3 - Friday 18/10/2013) 

======================================================================== 

         WMA: #  9.97                                                           

    Name                     Age Team                     Semis  Wind H# 

======================================================================== 

Semi-Finals 

  1  3883 Ridley, Babatunde  M35 United State             10.78Q  NWI  2  

  2  2531 Ossai, Esmei       M38 Great Britai             10.96Q  NWI  1  

  3  3428 Zaitcev, Ivan      M37 Russia                   11.07Q  NWI  2  

  4  2567 White, Ed          M39 Great Britai             11.27Q  NWI  1  

  5  2828 Kamimura, Hirota   M36 Japan                    11.26Q  NWI  2  

  6  3361 Bubnov, Pavel      M37 Russia                   11.32Q  NWI  1  

  7  3667 St Louis, Albert   M39 Trinidad and             11.35q  NWI  2  

  8  4062 Gamez, Anibal      M38 Venezuela                11.37q  NWI  1  

  9  3506 Van Wyk, Frederick M38 South Africa             11.49   NWI  1  

 10   919 da Silva Peres, El M35 Brazil                   11.55   NWI  2  

 11  2263 Premont, Jean-Maur M37 France                   11.57   NWI  2  

 12  3558 Sabater Santonja,  M37 Spain                    11.70   NWI  1 V11712 

 13  3474 Kock, Andrew Julia M37 South Africa             11.75   NWI  2  

 13  1422 Mitchell, Andre    M36 Canada                   11.75   NWI  2  

 15  1561 Flores Fernandez,  M39 Chile                    11.84   NWI  1  

 16  3938 Wheeler, Edward    M36 United State             11.87   NWI  1  

 

M60 800 Meter Run (Day 4 - Saturday 19/10/2013) 

=================================================================== 

         WMA: # 2:08.56                                                         

    Name                     Age Team                   Prelims  H# 

=================================================================== 

Preliminaries 

  1  1884 Loaiza Londono, Ca M62 Colombia               2:22.14Q  1  

  2  1465 Alvarez Bravo, Man M60 Chile                  2:23.93Q  3  

  3  3458 Claassen, Len      M62 South Africa           2:27.39Q  2  

  4  2533 Oxland, David      M62 Great Britai           2:22.30Q  1  

  5  3857 Morris, Bob        M61 United State           2:24.25Q  3  

  6  3524 Cano, Santiago     M60 Spain                  2:28.20Q  2 A5637 

  7  1283 Sertao, Alberto    M60 Brazil                 2:22.34q  1  

  8  2944 Juarez Gutierrez,  M60 Mexico                 2:23.99q  1  

  9  2509 Kennedy, Peter     M62 Great Britai           2:24.26q  1  

 10     4 Aliane, Djelloul   M60 Algeria                2:25.10q  3  

 11  4123 Uzcategui, Jesus   M61 Venezuela              2:28.43q  3  

 12  3596 Nestor, Nils       M60 Sweden                 2:29.08q  3  

 13  3516 Aragones, Enrique  M62 Spain                  2:31.23   2  

 14   602 Dybdahl, Bjorn     M60 Australia              2:33.72   3  

 15  1412 Jordan, John       M64 Canada                 2:35.30   1  

 16   283 Gonzalvez, Juan    M62 Argentina              2:35.44   3  

 17   183 Delle Ville, Carlo M63 Argentina              2:39.37   1  

 18  1014 Galdino, Romualdo  M64 Brazil                 2:39.81   2  

 19  3685 Sahin, Necdet      M61 Turkey                 2:39.89   2  

 20   873 Claudino, Joao Rog M60 Brazil                 2:39.99   1  

 21  3687 Turkkal, Muhsin    M62 Turkey                 2:41.44   1  

 22   658 Pearce, Robert     M61 Australia              2:43.62   2  

 23  1201 Pereira, Lazaro    M61 Brazil                 2:45.13   2  

 24  1876 Gutierrez Rey, Jos M62 Colombia               2:46.83   3  

 25  3630 Haldi, Hans        M62 Switzerland            2:47.55   1  

 26  1408 Greenshields, Dunc M64 Canada                 2:48.26   1  

 27   408 Ortiz, Francisco R M60 Argentina              2:49.33   3  

 28  3592 Larsson, Bo        M61 Sweden                 2:50.96   2  

 29   859 Carvalho, Alcino N M62 Brazil                 2:52.34   3  

 30  3717 Baker, Anthony     M60 United State           2:55.60   2  

 --   785 Perez Morales, Mig M61 Bolivia                    DNF   3  

 --  2584 Morfis, Antonios   M61 Greece                     DNS   2  

 --   650 Miletic, Nick      M62 Australia                  DNS   3  

 --  1527 Cataldo Figueroa,  M64 Chile                      DNS   2  

 --  4132 Connolly, Paul     M60 Zimbabwe                   DNS   2  

  

  



M60 800 Meter Run (Day 6 - Monday 21/10/2013) 

================================================================ 

         WMA: # 2:08.56                                                         

    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  

================================================================ 

Finals 

  1  1884 Loaiza Londono, Ca M62 Colombia               2:16.57   

  2  2533 Oxland, David      M62 Great Britai           2:17.86   

  3  3458 Claassen, Len      M62 South Africa           2:22.06   

  4  1465 Alvarez Bravo, Man M60 Chile                  2:22.09   

  5  2944 Juarez Gutierrez,  M60 Mexico                 2:22.75   

  6  1283 Sertao, Alberto    M60 Brazil                 2:23.11   

  7  3857 Morris, Bob        M61 United State           2:24.28   

  8  2509 Kennedy, Peter     M62 Great Britai           2:25.00   

  9  3524 Cano, Santiago     M60 Spain                  2:26.90  A5637 

 10  4123 Uzcategui, Jesus   M61 Venezuela              2:27.24   

 11     4 Aliane, Djelloul   M60 Algeria                2:27.75   

 12  3596 Nestor, Nils       M60 Sweden                 2:33.13  

 

M60 1500 Meter Run (Day 9 - Thursday 24/10/2013) 

=================================================================== 

         WMA: # 4:24.00                                                         

    Name                     Age Team                   Prelims  H# 

=================================================================== 

Preliminaries 

  1  2533 Oxland, David      M62 Great Britai           4:56.59Q  1  

  2  2041 Jensen, Lars Juel  M60 Denmark                4:58.79Q  3  

  3  3069 van der Hoorn, Mar M60 Netherlands            5:02.90Q  2  

  4   694 Wilson, Ewen       M60 Australia              4:57.19Q  1  

  5  1884 Loaiza Londono, Ca M62 Colombia               4:58.97Q  3  

  6  2509 Kennedy, Peter     M62 Great Britai           5:06.58Q  2  

  7  2547 Shapland, John     M60 Great Britai           4:59.06q  3  

  8   626 Herridge, John     M63 Australia              5:00.25q  3  

  9  3293 Augusto, Fernando  M63 Portugal               5:00.59q  1  

 10  3857 Morris, Bob        M61 United State           5:02.30q  1  

 11  1395 Clarke, John       M62 Canada                 5:06.14q  3  

 12  3401 Roganov, Boris     M61 Russia                 5:07.74q  2  

 13  3596 Nestor, Nils       M60 Sweden                 5:10.08q  2  

 14  3524 Cano, Santiago     M60 Spain                  5:11.31q  2 A5637 

 15  2551 Snow, Ian          M63 Great Britai           5:15.92q  2  

 16   972 Dutra, Odilon      M64 Brazil                 5:18.04q  2  

 17   602 Dybdahl, Bjorn     M60 Australia              5:22.40   1  

 18  3592 Larsson, Bo        M61 Sweden                 5:24.85   1  

 19  1014 Galdino, Romualdo  M64 Brazil                 5:27.21   1  

 20   183 Delle Ville, Carlo M63 Argentina              5:27.64   2  

 21   658 Pearce, Robert     M61 Australia              5:33.45   1  

 22  1412 Jordan, John       M64 Canada                 5:42.98   3  

 23  1201 Pereira, Lazaro    M61 Brazil                 5:45.68   3  

 24  2506 Jenkins, Archie    M61 Great Britai           5:47.34   1  

 25   408 Ortiz, Francisco R M60 Argentina              5:51.63   3  

 26   859 Carvalho, Alcino N M62 Brazil                 5:54.05   1  

 27  1146 Moraes, Antonio Ca M62 Brazil                 6:02.19   2  

 28  1221 Quirino, Julio Ces M62 Brazil                 6:03.24   3  

 29  1511 Carbonell Perez, H M62 Chile                  6:16.34   2  

 30  1755 Vergara Panes, Mar M63 Chile                  6:19.32   3  

 31  3011 Santillan Ochoa, L M62 Mexico                 6:46.04   2  

 32  1009 Fournier de Assis, M62 Brazil                10:25.43   3  

 --   650 Miletic, Nick      M62 Australia                  DNS   1  

  

  



M60 1500 Meter Run (Day 11 - Saturday 26/10/2013) 

================================================================ 

         WMA: # 4:24.00                                                         

    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  

================================================================ 

Finals 

  1  3069 van der Hoorn, Mar M60 Netherlands            4:38.56   

  2  2533 Oxland, David      M62 Great Britai           4:41.75   

  3  1884 Loaiza Londono, Ca M62 Colombia               4:44.65   

  4  2041 Jensen, Lars Juel  M60 Denmark                4:45.33   

  5  2547 Shapland, John     M60 Great Britai           4:50.59   

  6  3857 Morris, Bob        M61 United State           4:51.71   

  7  3293 Augusto, Fernando  M63 Portugal               4:53.06   

  8   694 Wilson, Ewen       M60 Australia              4:53.80   

  9  2509 Kennedy, Peter     M62 Great Britai           4:55.44   

 10   626 Herridge, John     M63 Australia              5:00.12   

 11  1395 Clarke, John       M62 Canada                 5:02.73   

 12  3401 Roganov, Boris     M61 Russia                 5:06.52   

 13  3596 Nestor, Nils       M60 Sweden                 5:09.69   

 14  3524 Cano, Santiago     M60 Spain                  5:11.78  A5637 

 15  2551 Snow, Ian          M63 Great Britai           5:22.43   

 --   972 Dutra, Odilon      M64 Brazil                     DNS   

 

M45 10000 Meter Race Walk (Day 7 - Tuesday 22/10/2013) 

======================================================================= 

      45 WMA: # 42:18.00                                                        

    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points 

======================================================================= 

Results - Men 45 

  4  2761 Arena, Walter Salv M49 Italy                 48:36.00   

  5  2772 Cacia, Salvatore   M46 Italy                 49:27.00   

  6  2890 Banda, Royce       M47 Mexico                49:44.00   

 10   590 Christmass, James  M45 Australia             51:47.00   

 14  3693 Garnyk, Petro      M49 Ukraine               53:25.00   

 15  1952 Vargas Mendoza, Al M45 Colombia              53:40.00   

 17  3559 Serna, Lorente     M45 Spain                 54:25.00  A7212 

 18  2873 Liepins, Modris    M47 Latvia                54:42.00   

 25   707 Kropik, Dr. Franz  M45 Austria               57:57.00   

 32  2868 Breide, Madars     M48 Latvia              1:01:05.00   

 36   700 Brzezowsky, Roman  M49 Austria             1:02:33.00   

 37  3051 Elfried, Laker     M45 Netherlands         1:02:51.00   

 44  3073 Wawoe, Erquiles    M49 Netherlands         1:04:45.00   

 48   117 Calderon, Gustavo  M49 Argentina           1:09:04.00   

 50  1330 Souza, Domingos Ro M46 Brazil              1:10:54.00   

 54  2271 Tardi, Emmanuel    M46 France              1:15:31.00   

 --  2233 Dubec, Daniel      M49 France                      DQ   

 --  2412 Staedler, Karsten  M45 Germany                     DQ   

 

M45 20000 Meter Race Walk (Day 11 - Saturday 26/10/2013) 

======================================================================= 

      45 WMA: # 1:25:03.00                                                      

    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points 

======================================================================= 

Results - Men 45 

  1  2761 Arena, Walter Salv M49 Italy               1:42:08.00   

  2  2890 Banda, Royce       M47 Mexico              1:42:53.00   

  3  3693 Garnyk, Petro      M49 Ukraine             1:49:12.00   

  4  3559 Serna, Lorente     M45 Spain               1:51:02.00  A7212 

  5  1952 Vargas Mendoza, Al M45 Colombia            1:54:22.00   

  6  2873 Liepins, Modris    M47 Latvia              1:57:12.00   

  7   707 Kropik, Dr. Franz  M45 Austria             2:04:20.00   

  8   700 Brzezowsky, Roman  M49 Austria             2:09:08.00   

  9  2868 Breide, Madars     M48 Latvia              2:17:49.00   

 10   117 Calderon, Gustavo  M49 Argentina           2:21:05.00   

 11  2271 Tardi, Emmanuel    M46 France              2:32:29.00   

 


